

安达保险有限公司 上海市浦东新区 世纪大道 1229 号 东方汇广场 801 室

邮编: 200122

Chubb Insurance Company Limited Unit 801 Century Metropolis No. 1229 Century Avenue Pudong, Shanghai 200122, P.R.C. 电话/O: (86 21) 2325 6688 传真/F: (86 21) 5292 5880 服务热线/Service Hotline: 400 889 2120 www.chubb.com.cn

$\underline{ACORD}_{\text{\tiny TM}}$	CERTIFICATE OF LIABIL	ITY INSURAN	NCE 9L100292& 9L100293C1	DATE: October 24, 2019	
PRODUCER or BROKER		THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE			
Unit 801, Century Metropolis, No. 1229, Century Avenue,		POLICIES BELOW. INSURER AFFORDING COVERAGE			
Pudong New District, Shanghai INSURED			NDI (G GG VEIGIGE		
Ningbo Ulica Solar Science & Technology Co.,Ltd. NO.181 Shanshan Road, Wangchun Industrial Zone, Haishu District, Ningbo, China.		INSURER A Chul	bb Insurance Company Limited		

COVERAGES

THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMITS	
Α	GENERAL LIABILITY		10/18/2019	10/18/2020	EACH OCCURRENCE	USD1,000,000.00
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	9L100292			GENERAL AGGREGATE	
	CLAIMS MADE				Products-Completed Operations Liability Aggregate	USD1,000,000.00
	X OCCURRENCE				PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	
	GENERAL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					
	X POLICY					
	PROJECT					
	LOCATION					
A	ERRORS OR OMISSIONS LIABILITY X CLAIMS MADE	9L100293	10/18/2019	10/18/2020	EACH Wrongful Act	USD1,000,000.00
					GENERAL AGGREGATE	USD1,000,000.00

THE CHUBB E&O LIABILITY INSURANCE POLICY IS NOT A WARRANTY INSURANCE POLICY

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES/SPECIAL ITEMS

Policy subject to Vendor's Endorsement.

Insured Products: Solar modules manufactured by the insured

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

CANCELLATION

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION		
Ningbo Ulica Solar Science & Technology Co.,Ltd. NO.181 Shanshan Road, Wangchun Industrial Zone, Haishu District, Ningbo, China.	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING COMPANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL WRITTEN NOTICE OF CANCELLATION 60 DAYS IN ADVANCE OF CANCELLATION DATE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT WITHIN THE TIME PRESCRIBED IN SUCH POLICIES, BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE IN SUCH TIME SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVESAUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
	Authorized Signature:		